
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HOME AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2459
ANSWERED ON:08.08.2000
WHITE PAPER ON CIA ACTIVITIES
B.K. PARTHASARATHI;SRINIVASULU KALAVA

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to bring a white paper on CIA activities in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereto?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (CH. VIDYASAGAR RAO)

(a): There is no such proposal under consideration of the Government.

(b): Does not arise.
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